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Name Contact

Matt McCready Matt.emsadrc@gmail.com
Wayne Sharp lksa.drc@gmail.com
Abbi Lezizidis alezizidis@gmail.com
Patty Peebles refhre@gmail.com
Cory Burke cburke88@live.com
Andrew Beney andrew.beney@bell.net
Lowell Williamson llwillia@uwaterloo.ca

Districts covered:  SWSA, EMSA, LKSA, ECSA

mailto:Matt.emsadrc@gmail.com
mailto:lksa.drc@gmail.com
mailto:alezizidis@gmail.com
mailto:refhre@gmail.com
mailto:cburke88@live.com
mailto:andrew.beney@bell.net
mailto:llwillia@uwaterloo.ca
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Name Contact

Paula Francisci paulafrancisci@gmail.com

Jon Bradnam nsadrc@hotmail.com

Andy Murty drc@hamiltonsoccer.net

Tony Maddalena tmaddalena1@gmail.com

Tristian Forgie tristan13@rogers.com

Districts covered:  HamSA, NSA, SWSA (additional support to SouthWest Soccer)

mailto:paulafrancisci@gmail.com
mailto:nsadrc@hotmail.com
mailto:drc@hamiltonsoccer.net
https://www.refcentre.com/Admin_IndividualContact.aspx?UID=3721
https://www.refcentre.com/Admin_IndividualContact.aspx?UID=116573
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Name Contact

Marguerite Heer marguerite13h@gmail.com

Michael Smith mews@nexicom.net

Kevin McEleney kmceleney97@gmail.com

Beth McClelland beth.music@live.com

Chris Wade c_wade@rogers.com

David Smith david.smith@eodsa.ca

Districts covered:  ECOSA, EODSA, SOSA

mailto:marguerite13h@gmail.com
mailto:mews@nexicom.net
mailto:kmceleney97@gmail.com
https://www.refcentre.com/Admin_IndividualContact.aspx?UID=32343
https://www.refcentre.com/Admin_IndividualContact.aspx?UID=13056
mailto:david.smith@eodsa.ca


5

Name Contact

Mark Roberts namarkna@gmail.com

Denise Klein Horsman denisekh@outlook.com

Mike Balfour balfourmike@yahoo.com

Grace Iafrate g.iafrate@rogers.com

Melvin Christopher melvinchristopher24@gmail.com

Paula Francisci (PHSA) paulafrancisci@gmail.com

Districts covered:  SSA, DRSA, TSA, YRSA, PHSA, 

Name Contact

Richard Bowden rbowden@oakvillesoccer.ca

LeRoy Ahyee leroy.ahyee@ofina.on.ca

Mike Winstanley michaelwinstanley@peelhaltonsoccer.com

Alan Gould agould@torontosoccer.net

Vito Curelli vac.39@hotmail.com

Brian Butler brian.ref.butler@gmail.com

https://www.refcentre.com/Admin_IndividualContact.aspx?UID=238951
https://www.refcentre.com/Admin_IndividualContact.aspx?UID=1718
mailto:rbowden@oakvillesoccer.ca
mailto:michaelwinstanley@peelhaltonsoccer.com
mailto:agould@torontosoccer.net
mailto:vac.39@hotmail.com
mailto:brian.ref.butler@gmail.com
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Name Contact

Bryon Start (SNW) bstart@shaw.ca

Patty Peebles (SASA, SRSA, SN, SNW) refhre@gmail.com

Mark Doubrough (HDSA) mark@doubrough.ca

Nicole Pagliaro (HDSA) npagliaroLTOD@outlook.com

Districts covered:  SASA, SRSA, SNW, SN, HDSA

https://www.refcentre.com/Admin_IndividualContact.aspx?UID=23129
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Name Name Name

Matt McCready Marguerite Heer Mark Roberts

Wayne Sharp Michael Smith Denise Klein Horsman

Abbi Lezizidis Kevin McEleney Mike Balfour

Patty Peebles Beth McClelland Grace Iafrate

Paula Francisci Richard Bowden Melvin Christopher

Jon Bradnam LeRoy Ahyee Bryon Start

Andy Murty Mike Winstanley Brian Butler

Tony Maddalena Alan Gould Mark Doubrough

Tristian Forgie Vito Curelli Nicole Pagliaro

Lowell Williamson


